
Enduro One - Ochsenkopf
Warmensteinach / 01.09.2018-02.09.2018

详细评估
Schröder, Ralf
代表: Fahrradladen Ramstein
编号: 163

Enduro

参赛类别:
E1 Super Senior

总时间: 16:28.01

线路中排名: 256 (of 419)
线路最佳成绩: 11:46.19
类别中排名: 17(of 28)
该项目最佳时间: 12:56.10

中途成绩
检查站

开场
阶段 1
阶段 2
阶段 3
阶段 4
阶段 5

分段
时间

2:59.08
3:59.98
2:22.65
2:28.69
1:38.25
2:59.36

名次
-

19
12
18
16
18
18

差值
-

0:33.89
0:45.68
0:36.43
0:35.26
0:28.71
0:33.40

名次
总成绩

276
227
269
269
270
266

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:49.72
1:07.41
0:42.86
0:46.41
0:39.34
0:46.82

总成绩
时间

2:59.08
6:59.06
9:21.71
11:50.40
13:28.65
16:28.01

名次
-

19
17
16
16
17
17

差值
-

0:33.89
1:18.11
1:54.54
2:29.80
2:58.51
3:31.91

名次
总成绩

276
243
242
247
251
256

总排名

差值
总成绩

0:49.72
1:53.41
2:33.44
3:17.02
3:55.00
4:41.82

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


